
Basildon League 2024/25 
 

  EASTWOOD    

      

DAY DATE OPPONENTS  VENUE 
WK 
No 

      

      

Tues 17th Sept Robins  Home  Ct 10 1 

Tues 24th Sept Hullbridge  BSV 7.30 2 

Tues 1st Oct Billericay White  Home  Ct 10 3 

Wed 9th Oct Billericay  BSV 8.30 4 

Tues 15th Oct Manor  Home  Ct 10 5 

Wed 23rd Oct Bears 1  BSV 7.30 6 

W/C 28th Oct HALF TERM WEEK    

Tues 5th Nov Bears 2  Home  Ct 10 7 
Mon 11th Nov Southend Sapphires 

Black 
 BSV 7.30 8 

Tues 19th Nov New Cambell  Home  Ct 10 9 

W/C 25th Nov For Rearrangements    
  CHRISTMAS    

  AND NEW YEAR    

Wed 8th Jan Robins  BSV 8.30 10 

Tues 14th Jan Hullbridge  Home  Ct 10 11 

Wed 22nd Jan Billericay White  BSV 7.30 12 

Tues 28th Jan Billericay  Home  Ct 10 13 

Tues 4th Feb Manor  BSV 8.30 14 

Tues 11th Feb Bears 1  Home  Ct 10 15 

W/C 17th Feb HALF TERM WEEK    

Mon 24th Feb Bears 2  BSV 7.30 16 
Tues 4th Mar Southend Sapphires 

Black 
 Home  Ct 10 17 

Mon 10th Mar New Cambell  BSV 8.30 18 

W/C 17th Mar For Rearrangements    

      

 
ALL matches will be played at Basildon Sporting Village.  
Home matches are TUESDAY starting at 8.30PM 

 
 


